
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
580 
598 
535 

62 
21 
42 
22 

222 
67 

1 
85 

850 
997 

14 
56 

554 
999 
995 

30 
12 

994 
900 

Name 
GUALANDI ROSSANO 
PERAZZOLO CLAUDIO 
ROSBOCH EZIO 
SCHENA DANIELE 
CABELLO Cesare 
GIACOPAZZI FRANCESCO 
GODI MASSIMO 
FERRONI DENNY 
ROSSI Dario 
SICILIANO Marco 
BRUZZONE ANDREA 
MACCIO GIULIO 
TONDELLI MARCO 
D'ELIA Cristian 
LENZI SAMUELE 
REGEN Walter 
VERONI ANDREA 
COMUNI DIEGO 
MEDICI MARINO 
FERRONI MAURO 
MAGLIO ALESSIO 
isola Teresio 

Class 
GRUPPO A 
GRUPPO A 
GRUPPO A 
GRUPPO A 
GRUPPO A 
GRUPPO A 
GRUPPO A 
GRUPPO A 
GRUPPO A 
GRUPPO A 
GRUPPO A 
GRUPPO A 
GRUPPO A 
GRUPPO A 
GRUPPO A 
GRUPPO A 
GRUPPO A 
GRUPPO A 
GRUPPO A 
GRUPPO A 
GRUPPO A 
GRUPPO A 

Laps 
10 
11 
11 
12 
10 

9 
9 

11 
11 

9 
11 

7 
10 

5 
9 
7 

10 
10 

6 
10 

5 

Best Tm 
1:17.041 
1:17.498 
1:17.528 
1:17.659 
1:17.815 
1:18.821 
1:19.050 
1:19.443 
1:19.607 
1:19.697 
1:20.264 
1:21.674 
1:22.328 
1:22.999 
1:24.144 
1:26.250 
1:26.363 
1:26.834 
1:27.360 
1:27.808 
1:31.307 

Diff 

0.457 
0.487 
0.618 
0.774 
1.780 
2.009 
2.402 
2.566 
2.656 
3.223 
4.633 
5.287 
5.958 
7.103 
9.209 
9.322 
9.793 

10.319 
10.767 
14.266 

Gap 

0.457 
0.030 
0.131 
0.156 
1.006 
0.229 
0.393 
0.164 
0.090 
0.567 
1.410 
0.654 
0.671 
1.145 
2.106 
0.113 
0.471 
0.526 
0.448 
3.499 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Printed: 25/04/2025 12:21:46 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

PROVE LIBERE MES  
GRUPPO A 

3 - Prove Libere - Gr. A 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:01:10 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

25/04/2025 12:00 


